
First Name Last Name Organization Email Phone
Deni Adaniya Oakland Housing Authority dadaniya@oakha.org
Shashank Agrawal Affirmed Housing Group Shashank@affirmedhousing.com
David Azimi David Azimi Group info@davidazimigroup.com
Marguerite Bachand Operation Dignity mbachand@operationdignity.org
Kristi Bascom Habitat for Humanity East Bay/Silicon Valley kbascom@habitatebsv.org
Maurice Brenyah-Addow City of Oakland Bureau of Planning mbrenyah@oaklandca.gov
Anne Campbell Washington anniewashington@gmail.com
Ann Chen The Unity Council achen@unitycouncil.org
Robert Chun Factory OS rchun@factoryos.com
McKenzie Dibble Danco Communities mdibble@danco-group.com 707-672-4002
Luke Einsel Essential luke@essentialcity.org
Marcus Fields 1st Property, Programming & Development mfields@firstproperties.org
Chul Gugich Abode Communities cgugich@abodecommunities.org
Lauren Hall Arsola’s Community Center and Distribution Services + Arsola’s House
Michelle Hasan Oakland Housing Authority mhasan@oakha.org
Melissa Hellums Sister to Sister 2/SISTER HUB melissa@serenityhouseoakland.org
Garry Hill-Thomas EBALDC ghillthomas@ebaldc.org
Sally Hindman Youth Spirit Artworks sally@youthspiritartworks.org
Jamie Hiteshew Factory_OS jhiteshew@factoryos.com
Barbara Howard SISTERHUB & B.H.Brilliant Minds Project Inc.
Cathy Jackson-Gent SisterHUB & OZI Company
Ali Kashani MPI Homes akashani@mpihomescom
Mahnaz Khazen KAMCO Property and Asset Management MK@KHAZENCRE.COM
Steve King Oakland Community Land Trust stevek@oakclt.org
Sharon Lai DignityMoves Sharon@dignitymoves.org
Aubra Levine The Unity Council alevine@unitycouncil.org
Adam Levine Resources for Community Development (RCD) alevine@rcdhousing.org
Jack Lorenz DignityMoves jack@dignitymoves.org
Darin Lounds Housing Consortium of the East Bay dlounds@hceb.org
Brad Meyer Lao Family Community Development Inc. bmeyer@lfcd.org
Brendan Moriarty Real Estate Manager for the City of Oakland bmoriarty@oaklandca.gov
Christia Katz Mulvey Housing Services Manager for City of Oakland HCD cmulvey@oaklandca.gov
Christina Mun Acting Deputy Director for City of Oakland HCD cmun@oaklandca.gov
Bianca Neumann MidPen Housing bneumann@midpen-housing.org
Tri Ngo Essential tringo@gmail.com
Varun Noronha Abode Services / Allied Housing VNoronha@abodeservices.org
Xochitl Ortiz Housing Development Coordinator for City of Oakland HCD xortiz@oaklandca.gov
Leon Bip Roberts Bipster10@gmail.com
Aaron Schlagel Elevating Properties & Essential City aaron@elevatingproperties.com 913.609.9424
Billie J Simmons Agnes Memorial Church Property Owner billiejsimmons@sbcglobal.net
Rob Simonds Habitat for Humanity East Bay/Silicon Valley RSimonds@HabitatEBSV.org 510-803-3380
Peter Smith Smith LLP psmith@smithllpgroup.com 510-273-8901
Peter Smith Essential
Lara Tannenbaum City of Oakland Human Services Department ltannenbaum@oaklandca.gov
Sara Tsay Abode Communities stsay@abodecommunities.org
Brian Warwick Housing Development Coordinator for City of Oakland HCD bwarwick@oaklandca.gov
Heidi Wong Family Bridges heidiw@familybridges.org
Nick Yancey NDO (owner/operator) Nick@sfbaypartners.com


